1 2 0 V  L E D / I N C A N D E S C E N T  A C C E N T
154 | KICHLER®
15205 AZT, BKT 15211 AZT, BKT
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15205 AZT, BKT 15211 AZT, BKT
Housing Cast Aluminum. Molded ribbed diffuser of clear UV stabilized high
impact resistant polycarbonate. Mounting stems and bollard kits
sold separately.
Durable thermoplastic composite resin. Tempered convex glass
lens fully sealed for watertight outdoor use.
Lamp Type Up to 75W Max. A19 light bulb (not supplied) Internal ANSI M98 Metal Halide ballast with 120V tap
Wiring 30" of usable 105°C 18 AWG  wire leads. 120V medium base
porcelain socket with nickel plated screw shell
4000V (4KV) pulse rated medium base porcelain socket
Optional
Mounting
Accessories
15645, 15656, 15657 or 15658 – Stems
15276 – Power Post®
15665, 15666 or 15667 – Bollard Mounting Kits
15578 – Bollard Mounting Stakes
15671 – Bollard Template Kit
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
(for attachment to junction box, not included)
15602 – Flange Mounting Nipple
15616 WH10 – Gel Encapsulant 10 pack
Notes Stem or bollard ordered separately
green color in the landscape.
Fixture
Photometric (fc)
Mounting
Height 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9' Mounting
Height 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9'
12" 10.1 7.7 1.7 .82 .48 .21 .11 – – 12" 27.1 11.7 2.8 1.2 .89 .34 .18 .07 –
18" 4.9 4.7 2.8 1.0 .48 .27 .14 .07 – 18" 19 9.5 4.6 1.7 .82 .45 .31 .18 .07
24" 3.2 3.5 3.4 1.3 .62 .38 .21 .14 .07 24" 14.6 7.8 4.8 2.4 1 .55 .27 .27 .14
THREE TIER
BKT
LARGE
ONE TIER
AZT AZT BKT
11.5"
9.25"
Mounting
Stems
Bollard
Kits
Bollard Kits
6"
9.25"
Mounting
stems
Base/deck
mount